
Pachet produse curatenie

I.D.: 97352996

Data publicarii 13.05.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 4.412,68 RON - 4.412,68 RON

Descriere: SANO-DETERGENT PARDOSELI FLOOR FRESH 2L BUC 30 25,21 756,3 REZERVA MOP 300GR BUC 30 9,8 294 CIF CREMA 500ML BUC 20 16,5 330 MANUSI LATEX BUC 12 7,63 91,56 SACI MENAJ 35L 50BUC/ROLA ROLA 50 5,58 279 SANO-SACI MENAJ 120L ROLA 50 8,2 410 SANO-SACI MENAJ 240L ROLA 30 14,5 435 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 12 41 492 SERVETELE CUTIE DP 150B BUC 50 8,8 440 SERVETELE UMEDE BUC 50 15,18 759
